
Etampes (Stade Daloyau)  le 28 août 2010

Réunion d'Athlétisme

091083

Etampes Athlétisme

50m/MIM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,7

1 GUYET Julien 1219680 MIM /95 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 6''3 30

2 CAMARA Ali 1276292 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6''6 24

2 BOUIN Anthony 1063434 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 6''6 24

50m/MIM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,3

1 BA Mamadou 1219891 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 6''79 25

2 BENABDELKADER Mohame (Mar) 1143016 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 7''16 19

3 BENOIT Teva 1151638 MIM /96 As Chelles 77 I-F 7''57 13

50m/POM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,4

1 SMETTS Baptiste EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''26 D8

2 HOUILLEZ Quentin EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8''69 D8

3 DEPINOIS Axel EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''08 D8

4 VANDECASTEELE Thibault EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9''30 D8

100m/BEF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,7

1 MAKWALA Davinhor (Cgo) 129968 BEF /97 As Gien 45 CEN 13''70 30

100m/MIF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,7

1 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 14''34 22

100m/MIM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,7

1 GUYET Julien 1219680 MIM /95 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 11''93 31

2 BA Mamadou 1219891 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 12''53 26

3 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 12''84 24

4 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''08 22

5 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 13''81 16

6 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 14''43 12

100m/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,7

1 MAKWALA Horda (Cgo) 111667 CAF /94 As Gien 45 CEN 13''73 R4 22

100m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,1

1 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 11''54 IR4 28

2 KONATE Abdoulaye (Mtn) 1281991 JUM /92 As Gien 45 CEN 12''11 R3

3 DAMBAKATE Bacou ESM / Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 12''32 R5

4 KOUAKOU Ange 1260077 JUM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 12''72 D2

100m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : 

1 NGBANZO Jonathan 647556 SEM /86 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 11''94 R2

2 NDONG Christopher 1176028 JUM /91 As Gien 45 CEN 12''13 R3

3 DOGER Cedric 896554 SEM /78 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 12''24 R4

4 PANO Franck 1235916 JUM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 12''87 D3

100m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +0,0

1 COYAN Olivier 540252 ESM /89 S/l Ca Ermont 95 I-F 12''06 R3

2 POUPON Loic 1235913 JUM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 12''48 D1

3 DEMBA MOUSSA Mamoudou 1288717 CAM /94 As Gien 45 CEN 12''65 D2 17

4 ROSE Lionel 1121064 SEM /79 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 12''92 D3

100m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +0,1

1 LETESSIER Sebastien 692456 ESM /89 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 11''51 IR4

2 SOW Souleymane (Sen) 1256211 SEM /86 Usm Montargis 45 CEN 11''55 R1

3 CHARREAUX Priscillien 599255 ESM /89 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 12''34 R5

4 BOUSSES Yoan 1022703 CAM /93 Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 12''43 R6 19

200m/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,1

1 MAKWALA Horda (Cgo) 111667 CAF /94 As Gien 45 CEN 28''55 R3 25

2 JARON Anais SEF / Lisses Ac 91 I-F 33''84 D7

200m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,0

1 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 24''04 R2 27

2 NDONG Christopher 1176028 JUM /91 As Gien 45 CEN 24''55 R4

3 DOGER Cedric 896554 SEM /78 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 25''01 R5

4 DAMBAKATE Bacou ESM / Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 25''32 R6
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200m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,0

1 LETESSIER Sebastien 692456 ESM /89 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 24''11 R2

2 DONATIEN Remi 906582 JUM /91 Union Nord Est 95 A 95 I-F 24''34 R3

3 CHARREAUX Priscillien 599255 ESM /89 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 24''83 R4

4 BOUSSES Yoan 1022703 CAM /93 Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 25''55 D1 21

400m/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 EL'HANNOUNI Assia SEF / Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 64''76 R2

400m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONATIEN Remi 906582 JUM /91 Union Nord Est 95 A 95 I-F 53''81 R1

2 SOW Souleymane (Sen) 1256211 SEM /86 Usm Montargis 45 CEN 55''82 R3

3 ROSE Lionel 1121064 SEM /79 Stade Nogent-sur-oise Ac 60 PIC 60''60 D2

800m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MASTOURI Djamel SEM / Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 2'23''36 D3

1 000m/MIM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALOME Arthur 1140536 MIM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'16''74 19

2 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3'26''88 15

1 000m/POM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMETTS Baptiste EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3'34''99 D8 37

2 HOUILLEZ Quentin EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4'26''17 D8 20

3 VANDECASTEELE Thibault EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4'27''21 D8 20

4 DEPINOIS Axel EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4'30''67 D8 19

5 000m/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 THEOGINUS Suthes 251256 SEM /81 Union Nord Est 95 A 95 I-F 15'57''24 IR4

2 COUDIN Thomas 374699 SEM /71 S/l  Sca 2000 Evry 91 I-F 16'08''85 R1

3 JOUSSET Julien 198982 SEM /85 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 17'12''49 R4

4 MEUNIER Basile SEM / 18'38''89 D2

LECROCQ Christophe 839625 SEM /73 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 71 BOU AB

Hauteur/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m40 25

2 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 BEF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m10 14

KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 MIF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F NC 1

Hauteur/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUIN Anthony 1063434 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 1m60 25

2 SALOME Arthur 1140536 MIM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m45 17

2 CAMARA Ali 1276292 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 1m45 17

4 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 1m45 17

5 BA Mamadou 1219891 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 1m40 15

6 ARHAN Raphael 433265 SEM /85 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 1m35 D6

7 BENOIT Teva 1151638 MIM /96 As Chelles 77 I-F 1m35 12

8 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 MIM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m30 10

9 KAPENDA Joshua POM / Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 1m00 21

Longueur/BEF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAKWALA Davinhor (Cgo) 129968 BEF /97 As Gien 45 CEN 4m65 (+0,0) 30

Longueur/MIF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m00 (+0,0) 18

2 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m99 (+0,0) 17

Longueur/MIM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMARA Ali 1276292 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m83 (+0,0) 30

2 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 5m70 (+0,3) 29

3 BA Mamadou 1219891 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 5m15 (+0,1) 22

4 BENOIT Teva 1151638 MIM /96 As Chelles 77 I-F 4m34 (+0,0) 12

5 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m32 (+0,2) 12
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Longueur/POM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMETTS Baptiste EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m99 (+0,2) D8 37

2 VANDECASTEELE Thibault EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m28 (+0,0) D8 29

3 DEPINOIS Axel EAM / S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 3m20 (+0,3) D8 28

Longueur/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 4m78 (+0,0) R4 23

2 JARON Anais SEF / Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m56 (+0,0) D6

Longueur/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PALLIER Ronan SEM / Stade Nantais Ac* 44 P-L 6m66 (+1,0) IR2

2 GASTELLIER Quentin 1133465 JUM /92 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 6m62 (+0,1) IR2

3 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m33 (+0,0) IR4 29

4 DOSSOU Frederic 1122640 SEM /74 As Gien 45 CEN 6m29 (+0,4) R1

5 MASSAMBA Laubry 180080 ESM /88 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F 6m01 (+0,0) R3

6 DEMBA MOUSSA Mamoudou 1288717 CAM /94 As Gien 45 CEN 5m60 (+0,0) R6 20

7 KONATE Abdoulaye (Mtn) 1281991 JUM /92 As Gien 45 CEN 5m09 (+0,0) D3

ROUGHOL Jimmy 522785 JUM /92 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN NP

Triple Saut/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m75 (+2,3) 25

2 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m51 (+1,5) R6 19

3 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 9m04 (+1,5) 20

4 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 8m93 (+1,9) 20

Triple Saut/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GASTELLIER Quentin 1133465 JUM /92 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 13m85 (+1,2) IR2

2 ROUGHOL Jimmy 522785 JUM /92 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 12m58 (+2,4) R3

3 CHARREAUX Priscillien 599255 ESM /89 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 11m54 (+0,6) R6

4 PANO Franck 1235916 JUM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 10m92 (+0,6) D2

5 POUPON Loic 1235913 JUM /92 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 10m69 (+0,9) D3

LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F NP

SALOME Arthur 1140536 MIM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 S/l Viry Chatillon Athle 91 91 I-F NC (NC) 1

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAKWALA Davinhor (Cgo) 129968 BEF /97 As Gien 45 CEN 9m08 25

2 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 BEF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 7m77 20

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 MIF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 10m02 27

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 13m50 33

2 BOUIN Anthony 1063434 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 11m96 29

3 CAMARA Ali 1276292 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 10m77 25

4 BENABDELKADER Mohame (Mar) 1143016 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 10m04 22

5 GOULARD Alexandre 688405 MIM /96 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 9m65 21

6 BENOIT Teva 1151638 MIM /96 As Chelles 77 I-F 8m43 17

7 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 7m95 15

Poids (4 Kg)/HAN (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CIBONE Thierry SEM / Ac Caledonien (noumea) 981 N-C 11m63

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F NC

1 TUITAVAKE Evelyne SEF / Ac Caledonien (noumea) 981 N-C 8m90 R4

Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUSSES Yoan 1022703 CAM /93 Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 11m90 R5 24

Poids (5 Kg)/FAUT (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAFILAGI Pasilione SEM / Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 11m62
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Poids (6 Kg)/JUM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAGEE Frederic 1014201 JUM /92 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 17m62 N2

2 SEKEME Soselito JUM / 14m19 IR3

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HORBATY Jean-pierre 947439 SEM /75 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 15m44 N3

2 LAURENT Mickael 356217 SEM /85 Omnisports Pithiviers 45 CEN 14m00 IR1

3 MBALA NTSAMA Jacques (Cmr) 1292055 SEM /82 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 12m11 R1

4 SENNEVILLE Jacky 259961 SEM /73 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 10m99 R4

5 HARDY Laurent 530137 VEM /69 J3 Sports Amilly 45 CEN 10m20 R5

VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F NP

Disque (1.0 Kg)/FAUT (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TUITAVAKE Evelyne SEF / Ac Caledonien (noumea) 981 N-C 22m10 D3

Disque (1.0 Kg)/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 24m13 D2

2 LEITZ Laetitia 1117355 SEF /84 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 21m01 D3

Disque (1.0 Kg)/HAN (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CIBONE Thierry SEM / Ac Caledonien (noumea) 981 N-C 35m70

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 35m76 31

2 CAMARA Ali 1276292 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 34m52 30

3 BOUIN Anthony 1063434 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 31m30 27

4 BENABDELKADER Mohame (Mar) 1143016 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 24m69 20

5 BENOIT Teva 1151638 MIM /96 As Chelles 77 I-F 23m71 19

Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 POGNON Ludovic 516327 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 34m50 R6 24

2 BOUSSES Yoan 1022703 CAM /93 Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 28m39 D3 18

Disque (1.5 Kg)/VEM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BACQUET Gerald 200823 VEM /53 Plm Conflans 78 I-F 24m65

Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DJOUHAN Lolassonn 1117242 JUM /91 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 44m96 IR2

Disque (2.0 Kg)/HAN (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAFILAGI Pasilione SEM / Ef Mont-dore 981 N-C 50m58 N3

1 AUROKIOM Jean-francois 978781 SEM /81 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 59m13 N1

2 LAURENT Mickael 356217 SEM /85 Omnisports Pithiviers 45 CEN 36m41 R1

3 MBALA NTSAMA Jacques (Cmr) 1292055 SEM /82 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 36m40 R1

4 SENNEVILLE Jacky 259961 SEM /73 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 31m78 R5

5 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 30m64 R6

Javelot (400 G)/BEF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Marya 1115937 BEF /98 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 11m62 9

Javelot (500 G)/MIF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KAPENDA Andrea 1061358 MIF /96 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 18m25 15

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALOME Arthur 1140536 MIM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 36m54 26

2 CAMARA Ali 1276292 MIM /96 Paris Uc 75 I-F 34m97 24

3 DAUDIN Mathieu 142170 MIM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 31m24 21

4 BENABDELKADER Mohame (Mar) 1143016 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F 28m13 19

5 LOYAU Tristan 120568 MIM /95 Ja Montrouge 75 I-F 26m51 17

6 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 22m95 14

7 BENOIT Teva 1151638 MIM /96 As Chelles 77 I-F 20m15 12

BOUIN Anthony 1063434 MIM /96 Lagardere Paris Racing 75 I-F NP
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Javelot (600 G)/TCF (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 S/l Ac Etrechy 91 I-F 20m20 D4 18

1 CIBONE Thierry SEM / Ac Caledonien (noumea) 981 N-C 30m38

Javelot (700 G)/CAM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOGER Jonathan 159357 CAM /94 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 49m81 R2 29

2 BOUSSES Yoan 1022703 CAM /93 Vincennes Athletic 94 I-F 31m11 D5 15

Javelot (700 G)/VEM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

BACQUET Gerald 200823 VEM /53 Plm Conflans 78 I-F NP

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANDECASTEELE Francky 453709 SEM /74 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 36m45 D1

2 LHUILLERY Cyril 954769 SEM /86 S/l Etampes Athletisme 91 I-F 29m12 D4

5 000m  Marche/TCM (28/08/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TARDI Emmanuel 209577 VEM /67 S/l La Postillonne Longjumeau 91 I-F 29'55''66 D1

2 GANGNEUX Alexandre 1239650 SEM /79 S/l Franconville Athletisme Va 95 I-F 31'06''80 D3
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